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REMAKE 

A sustainable life is now obtainable 
and with this comes a renewed 
passion for craft and all things from 
hand to land. We are seeing a lot more 
city dwellers escaping to the 
countryside to become urban farmers. 
We have seen a rise in craft workshops 
moving away from knitting now to 
pottery and quilting classes.This trend 
continues into AW19 with a mood for all 
things ‘re made’. Vintage items are to 
be sought out in thrift stores and 
customised. This mood draws 
inspiration these thrift stores and 
findings of chintz fabrics and bespoke 
laces, to create a feminine layered feel 
for Autumn. 
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REMAKE  THE MOOD
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REMAKE  COLOUR MOOD
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REMAKE  PALETTE PANTONE 



LA
D

IE
S 

CO
LO

UR
 A

ND
 T

RE
ND

 F
O

RE
CA

ST
 A

W
19

© The Trend bunker.com

60
56

13

37
34

10

13
36

10
4

01
47

30
8

02
37

32
1

13
91

80
0

03
99

00
5

11
54

20
8

01
53

61
7

14
34

51
7

REMAKE  PALETTE COLORO 
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REMAKE  PRINTS
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REMAKE  PRINTS
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REMAKE  THE LOOK
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Oversize chunky knit 
sweater, drop 

shoulder
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Vintage feel jacquard 
rose sweater
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Oversize chunky knit 
ribbed cardigan
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Jacquard knitted 
cape / poncho style
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Volume sleeve 
blouse
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Rigid lace, peasant 
style blouse
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Maxi dress with 
flounce detailing LA
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Cut about Check 
skirt
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Vintage look lace 
maxi skirt
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Chintz inspired 
cocoon coat
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Denim, workwear 
inspired, utility jacket
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Bib front indigo 
denim LA
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Cargo pant
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Paper bag waist, 
plaid pant
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REMAKE  ACCESSORIES
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REMAKE  COLLECTION PLAN


